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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
21/01/2018 - 12:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pionirska 2007-2008

1. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 3:26.17 195 43.87 53.91 54.16 54.23
2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:31.13 181 42.68 53.75 57.22 57.48
3. PUSICA, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:53.83 133 51.52 1:00.23 1:03.91 58.17
4. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 4:17.70 99 56.68 1:07.68 1:07.94 1:05.40
5. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 4:34.46 82 56.15 1:13.35 1:15.38 1:09.58

DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:50.76 48.09 1:00.30 1:02.81 59.56

Kadetska 2005-2006

1. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 3:08.50 255 39.39 46.84 50.80 51.47
2. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:25.00 198 38.42 50.69 56.36 59.53
3. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:33.54 175 43.01 53.05 59.09 58.39

DSQ DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 3:56.20 47.74 59.71 1:02.99 1:05.76

Mlađa juniorska 2003-2004

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:33.99 468 33.57 40.10 40.43 39.89
2. STEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:34.15 467 33.74 38.96 40.79 40.66
3. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:51.04 341 37.24 42.48 45.10 46.22
4. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:57.50 305 37.38 44.91 47.79 47.42
5. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:00.53 290 37.92 45.40 48.90 48.31
6. VELJIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:01.93 284 41.48 46.80 48.17 45.48
7. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:02.93 279 41.44 48.57 47.49 45.43
8. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:03.35 277 40.04 48.82 49.06 45.43
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:14.21 233 39.77 47.45 57.45 49.54

10. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:16.64 225 40.61 47.79 53.65 54.59
11. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva3:32.68 177 39.03 52.44 59.42 1:01.79
12. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:42.31 155 43.57 55.77 1:00.91 1:02.06
13. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:45.89 148 50.09 59.60 59.54 56.66
14. KOLASINAC, Tamara 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4:27.83 89 51.14 1:04.66 1:16.69 1:15.34

Starija juniorska 2001-2002

1. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:59.63 295 38.71 45.73 47.65 47.54
2. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Pk Viking Paracin 3:24.20 200 40.72 53.18 54.01 56.29
3. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 3:50.77 139 47.97 1:00.11 1:03.61 59.08

Otvoreno

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:33.99 468 33.57 40.10 40.43 39.89
2. STEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:34.15 467 33.74 38.96 40.79 40.66
3. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:51.04 341 37.24 42.48 45.10 46.22
4. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:57.50 305 37.38 44.91 47.79 47.42
5. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:59.63 295 38.71 45.73 47.65 47.54
6. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:00.53 290 37.92 45.40 48.90 48.31
7. VELJIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:01.93 284 41.48 46.80 48.17 45.48
8. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:02.93 279 41.44 48.57 47.49 45.43
9. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:03.35 277 40.04 48.82 49.06 45.43

10. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 3:08.50 255 39.39 46.84 50.80 51.47
11. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:14.21 233 39.77 47.45 57.45 49.54
12. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:16.64 225 40.61 47.79 53.65 54.59
13. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Pk Viking Paracin 3:24.20 200 40.72 53.18 54.01 56.29
14. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:25.00 198 38.42 50.69 56.36 59.53
15. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 3:26.17 195 43.87 53.91 54.16 54.23
16. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:31.13 181 42.68 53.75 57.22 57.48
17. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva3:32.68 177 39.03 52.44 59.42 1:01.79
18. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:33.54 175 43.01 53.05 59.09 58.39
19. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:42.31 155 43.57 55.77 1:00.91 1:02.06
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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 200m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:45.89 148 50.09 59.60 59.54 56.66
21. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 3:50.77 139 47.97 1:00.11 1:03.61 59.08
22. PUSICA, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:53.83 133 51.52 1:00.23 1:03.91 58.17
23. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 4:17.70 99 56.68 1:07.68 1:07.94 1:05.40
24. KOLASINAC, Tamara 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4:27.83 89 51.14 1:04.66 1:16.69 1:15.34
25. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 4:34.46 82 56.15 1:13.35 1:15.38 1:09.58

DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:50.76 48.09 1:00.30 1:02.81 59.56
DSQ DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 3:56.20 47.74 59.71 1:02.99 1:05.76


